Dubovytskyi Serhii Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Service for Medicines and Drug Control in
Dnipropetrovsk Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Date of dismissal March 5, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4010
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4010
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4010
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4010

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dubovytska Olena Serhiivna wife

PE Agrotehbud , Beneficial owner

Cherednichenko lllia Olehovych stepson

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18603
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18603
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18603
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18603
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17880
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47358
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47358
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47358
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47358

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

HNep>xaBHa cnyxxba 3 11 599,22
Nikapcbkux 3acobis Ta

KOHTPOJIIO 3@ HAPKOTUKaMK Yy
IOHinponeTpoBCbKiN obnacTi,

HavanbHuK cny>xbn

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba 3 11 599,22
Nikapcbkunx 3acobis Ta

KOHTPOJIt0 3a HAapPKOTUKaMK y
IHinponeTpoBCbLKi obnacTi,

HavanbHuK cnyxém

HepxaBHa cnyxba 3 9 604,14
Nikapcbkunx 3acobis Ta

KOHTPOJIIO 3@ HapKOTMKaMn y
IAHinponeTpoBCbKi obnacTi,

HavanbHuK cnyxém

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba 3 6 471,90
Nikapcbkunx 3acobis Ta

KOHTPOJIIO 32 HAPKOTUKaMM y
IOHinponeTpoBCbKiN obnacTi,

HavanbHuk cnyx6éum

State Service for Medicines and 4 317,25
Drug Control in Dnipropetrovsk

Oblast (Region), Head of

Service

12
120,31

12

120,31

1 340,21

610,72

559,21


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27331158-fbc5-4a53-b00b-5aac1e8d743e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6990403-5283-495f-833b-4810b5bb92c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba4d5bf8-c82a-4ecf-a1ab-65496e65ce47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ab0b223-3b24-4eb5-b3ed-1b31383fe721
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_514f7864-945d-4282-b6ff-31027ca295ba

2015 State Service of Ukraine for 1 484,94 6 769,82

[

Medicines and Drug Control,
Head of the State Service of
Ukraine for Medicines and Drug
Control in Dnipropetrovsk
oblast (region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c7e590c-2a50-495a-aa27-2bda18fe8cd9

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

220
000,00

220
000,00

400
000,00

400
000,00

400
000,00

330
000,00

330
000,00
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2016 Other — - — —

2015 Deposits — - — —

2015 Cash 230 - — 340
000,00 000,00
2015 Other — - — —
=]

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27331158-fbc5-4a53-b00b-5aac1e8d743e
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

130056.0 sq.

130056.0 sq.

130056.0 sq.

130056.0 sq.

130056.0 sq.

130056.0 sq.

286.2 5. m
(3)

65.7 sq. m
(1)

90.42sg. m
(2)

65.7 sq. m
(1)

65.7 sq. m
(1)

65.7 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27331158-fbc5-4a53-b00b-5aac1e8d743e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6990403-5283-495f-833b-4810b5bb92c9
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VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Taspis 3A3 110557 2006
TaBpis 3A3 110557 2006

Taspis 3A3 110557 2006
Taspis 3A3 110557 2006

TaBpis 110557 2006
Taspia 110557 2006

Taspia 1102 2006
HicaHn MaTdanHgep 2007
Taspia 1102 2006

Taspia 1102 2006
HicaH MNaTdanHaep 2007
Taspia 1102 2006

TaBpis 1102 2006
Taspia 1102 2006
Hican MaTtdanngep 2007

11
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CAREER:

Sept. 19, 2016 — till March 5, 2020 State Service for Medicines and

Drug Control in Dnipropetrovsk
Oblast (Region), Head

Sept. 10, 2014 — till Sept. 19, 2016 State Medicine Service in

Dnipropetrovsk Oblast (Region),
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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